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TE08

Is a program of panels system 
characterized by simple and linear lines.
Thanks to its versatility and flexibility, 
“Te08” can be used either to divide rooms 
or to organize the individual or combined 
working spaces.

È un sistema di paretine dalle linee 
semplici e lineari.
Versatile e flessibile; “Te08” può essere 
utilizzata sia per la separazione di ambienti, 
che in aggregazione con i piani scrivania 
delle collezioni Martex, per organizzare il 
posto di lavoro individuale e collettivo.

Est un programme de panneaux de 
séparation, caractérisé par des lignes 
simples et linéaires.
Merci à sa polyvalence et la flexibilité, 
“Te08” peut être utilisé soit pour diviser les 
chambres ou d’organiser l’individu ou des 
espaces de travail combinés.
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Also in the materials that are used, the 
office takes same liveliness and variety 
of the houses we are living in. The tactile 
feeling of the cork applied onto the screen 
panels reminds us the materic and natural 
walls. Glass separates and protects without 
dividing, the lacquered colours sustain the 
chromatism while the “write-on” surfaces 
enhance our thoughts.

Aussi dans les matériaux qui sont utilisés, le 
bureau prend même vivacité et la variété 
des maisons que nous vivons. La sensation 
tactile du liège appliqué sur les panneaux 
de l’écran nous rappelle le materic et les 
murs naturels. Verre sépare et protège sans 
diviser, les couleurs laquées soutiennent le 
chromatisme tandis que le “écriture sur” 
surfaces d’améliorer nos pensées.

L’ufficio assume, anche nei materiali, la 
varietà e la vivacità delle case che abitiamo; 
la sensazione tattile del sughero applicato 
agli screen ricorda le pareti materiche e 
naturali, il vetro separa e protegge senza 
dividere, i laccati accolgono i cromatismi, 
mentre le superfici “write on” evidenziano i 
nostri pensieri.
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TE08 open space partition through its 
4 different heights can determine the 
workstation separation level, together 
with a strong hardware and accessory 
equipment, though maintaining a good 
product flexibility in relation to the 
changing needs linked to the activity of 
the people.

La parete TE08 può determinare nelle sue 4 
altezze le diverse necessità di separazione 
dei posti lavoro, con una forte dotazione di 
hardware e accessori, mantenendo però un 
ottimo livello di flessibilità  del prodotto in 
relazione alle mutevoli necessità legate alle 
attività lavorative delle singole persone.

Versatility

TE08 espace ouvert partition à travers ses 
4 hauteurs différentes peut déterminer 
le niveau de séparation des postes de 
travail, ainsi qu’un équipement matériel et 
accessoire solide, mais le maintien d’une 
bonne flexibilité du produit par rapport à 
l’évolution des besoins liés à l’activité du 
peuple.
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TE08 open space partition allows to create 
workstation where privacy, consistant 
need to access to storage and space 
optimization are fundamental prerogatives.

TE08 partition de l’espace ouvert permet 
de créer des postes de travail où l’intimité, 
le besoin constant d’accès au stockage 
et à l’optimisation de l’espace sont des 
prérogatives fondamentales.

Functional privacy

La parete TE08 permette la creazione 
di postazioni di lavoro dove la privacy, 
l’elevata necessità di contenimento a 
portata di mano e l’ottimizzazione degli 
spazi sono prerogative fondamentali. 



Storage and accessories can be 
personalized based on different needs. 
Te08 provides a wide range of aesthetical 
solutions using panels in wood veneer, 
laminate, melamine, lacquered, glass and 
fabric, all available in multiple colour and 
finish options.

Contenitori e accessori possono essere 
personalizzabili in base alle diverse esigenze 
lavorative. Te08 dispone di una vasta 
gamma di soluzioni estetiche con pannelli 
in: legno, melaminico, laminato, laccato, 
vetro e tessuto, tutti disponibili in molteplici 
finiture.

Stockage et accessoires peuvent être 
personnalisés en fonction des différents 
besoins. Te08 fournit une large gamme de 
solutions esthétiques utilisant des panneaux 
en placage de bois, stratifié, mélaminé, 
laqué, verre et tissu, tous disponibles en 
plusieurs couleurs et options de finition.
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The top cover aluminium trim has been designed with a groove allowing to be 
equipped with glass, lighting or accessories.

Il profilo di copertura superiore è stato disegnato con un’apposita cava che 
permette l’attrezzabilità con ad esempio vetri, illuminazione ed accessori. 

La garniture supérieure couvercle en aluminium a été conçu avec une rainure 
permettant d’être équipé avec le verre, l’éclairage ou les accessoires.

2120
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Open space

In open space configurations Te08 allows 
to create individual or teamwork spaces 
providing a perfect balance between 
privacy and interaction.

Dans les configurations de l’espace 
ouvert Te08 permet de créer des espaces 
individuels ou le travail d’équipe offrant un 
parfait équilibre entre la vie privée et de 
l’interaction.

In situazioni di open space la parete Te08 
permette di creare sia spazi individuali 
sia spazi per gruppi di lavoro, creando 
un ottimo equilibrio tra privacy e 
comunicazione.
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Plenty of options for workspace configurations where storage can be located 
above, below or beside desks.

Innumerevoli configurazioni dei posti di lavoro dove il contenimento può essere 
alloggiato sopra, sotto o a lato della scrivania.

Beaucoup d’options pour les configurations d’espace de travail où le stockage peut 
être situé au-dessus, au-dessous ou à côté d’un bureau.
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Central storage spine configuration ideal for high level of “focus at work” as 
alternative option to classical “cubicle”.

Configurazione con portale di contenimento centrale. 
Perfetta combinazione per alti livelli di focus alternativi al classico “cubicle”.

Le stockage central configuration de la colonne vertébrale idéale pour un haut 
niveau de “se concentrer au travail” comme option alternative à la “cubicle” classique.
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Imaginez de décorer votre bureau comme 
vous avez toujours désiré. Les collections 
de Martex, grâce à la variété de gamme et 
finition, permettent une personnalisation 
totale en fonction de vos exigences 
d’espace et de goût. Nous vous proposons 
ici seulement quelques idées qui peuvent 
vous aider à trouver votre solution.

Imagine your space

Imagine decorating your office as you 
always wanted. Martex collections, thanks 
to the variety and range of finish, allow 
a total customization according to your 
requirements of space and taste. Here we 
offer just a few ideas that can help you to 
find your office solution.

Immagina di arredare il tuo ufficio come hai 
sempre desiderato. Le collezioni Martex, 
grazie alla varietà di gamma e finitura, 
permettono una totale personalizzazione in 
base alle tue esigenze di spazio e di gusto. 
Qui proponiamo solo alcune idee che ti 
possono aiutare a trovare la tua soluzione 
d’arredo. 
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Enclosed office: Te08 H. 1629 mm with open overhead storage unit, concealed led light and pinnable panels.

Ufficio privato: Te08 H. 1629 mm con overhead a giorno, illuminazione a luci led incassate e pannelli puntinabili.

Bureau clos: Te08 H. 1629 mm avec une unité ouverte tête de stockage, la lumière led invisible et panneaux pinnable.

2 x1 x

Te08 panel H. 1629 mm with sliding door overhead storage, concealed task led light and fabric tackable panel. 
Shared central under desk storage area.

Te08 H. 1629 con overhead con ante scorrevoli, luce led incassata e pannelli in tessuto puntinabili.
Contenitori centrali in condivisione tra le postazioni.

Te08 panneau H. 1629 mm avec porte coulissante stockage de tête, tâche cachée a mené la lumière et le tissu panneau tackable.
Commune centrale sous la zone de stockage de bureau.
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6 x
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Te 08 workstation H. 1453 mm with overhead, shelf & B/B/F deskheight pedestal.

Workspation Te 08 H. 1453 mm con overhead, mensola e cassettiera 2 cassetti + classificatore.

Te 08 workstation H. 1453 mm avec overhead, étagere et caisson B / B / F.8 x
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Cette partie comprend toutes les 
spécifications et la conception 
d’information pour comprendre les 
caractéristiques et les fonctionnalités de 
partition Te08.

Technical details

This part includes all the specification 
and design information to understand the 
features and functionality of Te08 partition.

In questa parte sono racchiuse tutte le 
informazioni tecniche e costruttive per 
capire le caratteristiche e la funzionalità 
della parete Te08.



from 600 to 2.000 mm

H 1.277 mmH 1.101 mm H 1.453 mm H 1.629 mm

Modularity

Details & Options 

Installation facile:
1. Possibilité de fixer l’écran de verre H.200 
mm sur l’assiette de la partition. 2. Sockets 
peuvent être situés à la discrétion du client. 
3. Contournant accessible pour l’inspection 
des câbles. 4. Panneaux équipables avec 
l’accessoire bar et bras de moniteur entre 
parenthèses. En hauteur 162 cm stockage et 
étagères en tête sont disponibles. 5. Pieds 
niveleurs de régulation + 50 mm.

Istallazione facile:
1. Possibilità di fissare sul profilo parete 
uno screen vetro H.200 mm 2. Le prese 
possono essere posizionate a discrezione 
del cliente. 3. Pannello asportabile per 
ispezionalbilità dei cavi. 4. Pannelli 
accessoriabili con barre porta oggetti e 
bracci porta monitor. Sono disponibili 
contenitori overhead e mensole per 
l’altezza pannello 162 mm. 5. Piedi per la 
regolazione altezza + 50 mm. 

Easy installation:
1. Possibility to fix glass screen H.200 mm 
on the partition’s trim. 2. Sockets can be 
located at client’s discretion. 3. Skirting 
accessible for cable inspection. 4. Panels 
equippable with accessory bar and monitor 
arm brackets. In height 162 cm overhead 
storage and shelves are available. 5. Feet 
levellers for regulation + 50 mm.

1 4

4 4

2 3 2 2 5

Corner elements

Corner elements for 90° 2,3 or 4 ways.

Elemento ad angolo per 90° 2,3 o 4 vie.

Éléments d’angle pour 90 ° 2,3 ou 4 voies.

4342
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1 2 3

Electrification

1. De côté garniture à travers l’ouverture
2. De plinthe à travers l’ouverture
3. De plancher surélevé par bac de plancher

1. Tramite un foro nel profilo laterale
2. Tramite i fori nello zoccolo 
3. Dal pavimento attraverso un foro 

nella vaschetta a pavimento

1. From side trim through opening
2. From skirting through opening 
3. From raised floor through floor tray



46 47

USA



48 49

Technical characteristics

Uprights: made   of sheet steel. 1.5 mm., equipped with slots to accommodate the hooks of the crossbars and 

“cantilever” brackets. They are epoxy powder coated in aluminum RAL 9006 colour. They are equipped with 

accessible adjustable feet, for leveling the structure + 5 cm.

Crossbars: made   of sheet steel. 1.5 mm, epoxy powder painted aluminum RAL 9006 colour. The fixing to the 

uprights is made through laser cut hooks formed at the ends of the crosspieces themselves.

Cantilever brackets: made   of sheet steel. 2.0 mm. They are fixed to the uprights using the hooks formed 

directly romed on the piece through laser cutting. Brackets are epoxy powder painted aluminum RAL 9006 

colour. Tops are supported by brackets and secured by metric screws.

Legs: made of square steel tube thickness, 1.5 mm., They are epoxy powder painted aluminum RAL 9006 colour. 

On request they can be lacquered in the colors in the catalogue.

FINISHING
Top profiles: they are made   of extruded aluminum and epoxy powder painted aluminum RAL 9006 colour. On 

request they can be in matt colors offered in the catalog.

Front profiles: they are made   of extruded aluminum and epoxy coated Aluminum finish. On request they can be 

in matt colors offered in the catalog.

Caps: are made of ABS in ALUMINUM COLOUR. 

PANELS
Made of MFC panels th. mm. 14, in all finish for laminate and melamine offered as standard. They can also be in 

veneer panel option in walnut NOCE, ZEBRANO wood veneer or EBANO, wooden edge th. mm. 1.0 and matte 

or glossy lacquered colors in the catalog. They can also be offered as pinnable or tackable upholstered in fabric. 

They are fixed to the structure by hooks, steel inserted into the slots of the uprights.

TOPS
Made of MFC panels th. 30 mm edged in abs 1,5 mm th. They are available in melamine or on request in plastic 

laminate and all matt colors available  in the catalog. Tops are fixed to the cantilever brackets with metric 

screws.

DRAWER
Made of MFC 18 mm th. edged in abs 1.5 mm th. The fronts are also available in matt lacquer or veneer wood 

and laminate colours availble in the catalog. They are equipped with metal drawers painted with black epoxy 

powder and moved on roller glides. They are equipped with central locking and anti-tilt- mechanism.

OVERHEAD CONTAINER:
Made of MFC panels 18 mm th. and edged in abs 1,5 mm. They are also available matt colors in the catalog. They 

hang on the wall by TE brackets attached to the back. The position on the wall is not bound to modularity. It has 

a recessed raise door opening or sliding door within the compartment and is provided with lock.

SHELF
Made of wood fiber panels sp. mm. 18 faced with melamine paper and edged in white abs sp. mm. 1.5 finish. 

They are also available in matt lacquered colors in the catalog. Hanging on TE wall by brackets attached to the 

back. The position on the wall is not bound to modularity.

ELECTRIFICATION
The partition frame allows a space of 50 mm inside which it is possible to run power and data cables. Skirtings 

are accessible at any time to access the wiring. Floor trays installed between the upright work as containment 

for cables.

Cable access can be done from raised floors through floor trays, from skirting panels through grommet or 

through the side through opening on the vertical trim.
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Caratteristiche tecniche

Montants: en tôle d’acier. 1,5 mm., équipé avec des fentes pour accueillir les crochets des barres transversales et bracekts “can-
tilever”. Ils sont de la poudre d’époxy dans la finition TITANIO. Ils sont équipés de équerres réglables accessibles, pour niveler la 
structure +/- 5 cm.
Traversières: en tôle d’acier. 1,5 mm., sont peints avec de la poudre époxy de finition TITANIO. La fixation sur les montants se fait 
par des crochets de découpe au laser formés aux extrémités des traverses elles-mêmes.

Équerres cantilever: en tôle d’acier. 2,0 mm. Elles sont fixées aux montants au moyen des crochets formés directement sur la 
pièce par découpe au laser. Supports sont recouvert en finition époxy BIANCO et TITANIO. Plateaux sont pris en charge par des 
crochets et fixés par des vis métriques.
Piétements: En épaisseur du tube d’acier carré, 1,5 mm, ils sont enduit de poudre BIANCO finition et TITANIO.
Sur demande, ils peuvent être laqués dans les couleurs du catalogue.

FINITION
Profils au-dessus: ils sont fabriqués en aluminium extrudé et finition en aluminium recouvert de poudre époxy.
Sur demande, ils peuvent être en couleurs mates proposés dans le catalogue.
Profils avant: ils sont fabriqués en aluminium extrudé et époxy finition aluminium.
Sur demande, ils peuvent être en couleurs mates proposés dans le catalogue.
Casquettes: sont en ABS et recouverts d’une peinture de finition polyuréthane en aluminium COULEUR.
Sur demande, ils peuvent être en couleurs mates tel que proposé dans le catalogue.

PANNEAUX
Fait de MFC panneaux ép. mm. 14, BIANCO ou TITANIO et tout fini pour le stratifié et la mélamine proposé en standard. Ils peu-
vent également être en option panneau de placage en noyer NOCE, ZEBRANO placage de bois ou EBANO, e de bord en bois. 
mm. 1.0 et mat ou couleurs laquées brillantes dans le catalogue.
Ils sont fixés à la structure par des crochets en acier insérées dans les fentes des montants.

Plateaux
Fait de MFC panneaux ép. 30 mm chant abs 1,5 mm e. Ils sont aussi les couleurs disponibles mates dans le catalogue.
Plateaux sont fixés sur les supports en porte à faux avec les vis métriques.

TIROIR
Fait de MFC 18 mm chant abs 1,5 mm e. Les fronts sont également disponibles dans des couleurs laqué mat ou placage bois et 
stratifiés availble dans le catalogue. Elles sont équipées de tiroirs en métal peint avec de la poudre époxy noir et déplacé sur pa-
tins à roulettes. Elles sont équipées de verrouillage centralisé et anti-basculement mécanisme.

ÉLEMENT SUSPENDU:
Fait de panneaux MFC 18 mm chant abs 1,5 mm. Ils sont aussi les couleurs disponibles mates dans le catalogue.
Ils pendent sur le mur par des crochets TE attachés à l’arrière. La position sur le mur ne soit pas lié à la modularité. Il dispose d’une 
ouverture de porte de raise en retrait ou une porte coulissante à l’intérieur du compartiment et est pourvu de serrure.

ÉTAGÈRE
Fait de panneaux de fibres de bois sp. mm. 18 face avec du papier mélamine chant blanc abs sp. mm 1,5 finition.
Ils sont également disponibles dans des couleurs laquées mates dans le catalogue.
Suspendu sur le mur TE par des crochets attachés à l’arrière. La position sur le mur ne soit pas lié à la modularité.

ÉLECTRIFICATION
Le cadre de séparation permet un espace de 50 mm à l’intérieur duquel il est possible d’installer des câbles d’alimentation et de 
données. Les plinthes sont accessibles à tout moment pour accéder au câblage. plateaux de sol installés entre le travail debout 
comme confinement pour les câbles.
accès par câble peut être fait à partir des planchers surélevés par des plateaux de plancher, de plinthes panneaux à travers œillet 
ou par le côté à travers l’ouverture sur la garniture verticale.

Caracteristiques tecniques

Montanti: realizzati in lamiera di acciaio di spessore 1,5 mm lavorata a taglio laser e presso-piegata. I montanti si agganciano a 
secco senza l’utilizzo di ferramenta. I montanti  sono dotati di piedino di regolazione con vite senza fine ad innesto nel montante 
che consentono la regolazione da 0 a 5 cm.
Traversi: realizzati in lamiera di acciaio di spessore 1,5 mm lavorata a taglio laser e presso-piegata. I traversi si agganciano a secco 
senza l’utilizzo di ferramenta.

Staffe cantilever aggancio parete/piano: realizzate in lamiera d’acciaio spessore 2 mm. Lavorate a taglio laser e presso-piegata. 
Le staffe sono verniciate con vernice epossidica in tinta alluminio RAL 9006. 
L’aggancio ai piani scrivania avviene attraverso viti metriche.
Gambe scrivania: realizzate in tubolare di acciaio spessore 1,5 mm verniciate con vernice a polvere epossidica in tinta alluminio 
RAL 9006 o personalizzata con finiture a richiesta.

FINITURE:
Profilo superiore e laterale: realizzato in estruso di alluminio verniciato con vernice a polveri epossidiche. Su richiesta la finitura 
può essere personalizzata con colori a catalogo. 
Il profilo superiore è dotato di cava centrale per alloggiare eventuale sopraelevazione in vetro temeperato sp 4 mm.
Tappi chiusura: sono realizzati in materiale plastico ABS in finitura Alluminio.

PANNELLI
Realizzati in pannelli fibrolegnosi sp mm 14 nobilitati con carta melaminica bianca o nelle finiture a catalogo con bordo in ABS sp 
1,5 mm in finitura o verniciati con vernici poliuretaniche opache a catalogo. I pannelli possono essere forniti anche con rivestimenti 
in tessuto nelle diverse categorie offerte, possono inoltre essere puntinabili con rivestimento in tessuto. I pannelli sono agganciati 
a secco alla struttura mediante appositi agganci metallici da fissare al pannello stesso. E’ possibile applicare ai pannelli apposite 
guide in estruso in alluminio atte ad accogliere accessori come vaschette portafogli o matite.

PIANI SCRIVANIA
Realizzati in pannello fibrolegnoso di spessore 30 mm rivestiti in carta melaminica bordati in ABS spessore 1,5 mm. 
Su richiesta possono essere offerti in laminato plastico o verniciati nelle finiture a catalogo.
Sono fissati alla struttura della parete attraverso staffe cantilever e viti metriche.

CASSETTIERE
Struttura realizzata in pannello fibrolegnoso spessore 18 mm e bordato in ABS 1,5 mm di spessore. I frontali cassetto sono anch’es-
si realizzati in pannello 18 mm spessore e possono essere personalizzati nelle finiture a catalogo. I cassetti sono realizzati in metal-
lo veriniciato a polvere epossidica in colore nero. I cassetti scorrono su guide a rulli. La cassettiera prevede sistema anti-tilting e 
chiusura centralizzata.

CONTENITORE SOSPESO
Scocca realizzata in pannello fibrolegnoso di spessore 18 mm e bordato in ABS di spessore 1,5 mm. Può essere offerto nelle finitu-
re e colori a catalogo. Il fissaggio alla parete viene fatto attraverso apposite staffe di aggancio metalliche. La posizione del con-
tenitore è libera da vincoli e può essere posizionate lungo la superficie della parete. L’apertura può essere a rialza o con portine 
scorrevoli realizzate in pannello spessore 18 mm con finiture a scelta tra quelle disponibili a catalogo.

MENSOLE
Realizzate in pannello fibrolegnoso spessore 30 mm bordato in ABS sp. 1,5 mm. rivestito con carta melaminica o verniciato nei 
colori disponibili a catalogo. Le mensole vengono agganciate alla parete attraverso apposite staffe metalliche. 

ELETTRIFICAZIONE
La parete ha un vano di 50 mm nel quale è possibile alloggiare cavi per alimentazione o cablaggi per reti strutturate. Gli zoccoli 
sono sempre sganciabili e asportabili e, a richiesta, anche i pannelli sopra/sotto scrivania. E’ possibile fissare su qualsiasi pannello 
prese con frutti a vista di alimentazione o di connessione dati. Apposite vaschette posizionate a terra tra i montanti hanno funzio-
ne di contenimento di cavi e di zoccolo.
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401 bianco

405 grigio chiaro

403 crema 404 canapo402 avorio 416 marron glacé

407 tè verde 419 grigio carbone

418 fondente

415 lilla

420 nero

423 azzurro polvere

411 zucca 413 amarena412 rosso vivo

406 tortora

417 titanio 408 verde oliva 409 verde scuro

414 melanzana

425 giallo 421 ocra 422 orange

410 blu marine 424 denim426 blu

MATT LACQUERED COLOURS / LACCATI OPACHI / LAQUÉ MAT

047 alluminio

STANDARD STRUCTURE FINISHING / FINITURA STRUTTURA BASE / FINITION STRUCTURE STANDARD

FINISHINGS  _  FINITURE  _  FINITIONS

WOOD VENEER / LEGNI / PLACAGE BOIS

062 zebrano chiaro 002 noce

LAMINATE / LAMINATI / STRATIFIÉ

white walnut

301 bianco 334 grigio chiaro

335 azzurro polvere 

333 crema

338 melanzana 308 fondente

339 grigio carbone332 titanio

307 amarena

303 nero

337 rosso vivo
  

336 denim

GLOSSY LACQUERED / LACCATI LUCIDI / LAQUÉ BRILLANT

591/691 bianco 611/711 grigio chiaro

612/712 azzurro polvere 

610/710 crema

601/701 melanzana 617/717 fondente

618/718 grigio carbone613/713 titanio

616/716 amarena

596/696 nero

615/715 rosso vivo
  

614/714 denim

LACQUERED GLASS & NO PRINT / VETRI LACCATI & NO PRINT / VERRE LAQUÉ & NO PRINT

MELAMINE / MELAMINICI / MÉLAMINE

038 bianco 056 grigio silicio 030 olmo 040 nocino
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926 pistacchio 929 rosso931 grigio scuro

923 marrone

927 giallo925 muschio

932 nero921 bianco 924 canapo 930 testa di moro

CAT. E - FAUX-LEATHER / ECOPELLE / SIMILCUIR

513 blu 526 grigio scuro 511 nero

527 naturale

524 grigio chiaro512 rosso

516 marrone scuro521 bianco 522 crema 515 marrone chiaro

CAT. G - LEATHER / PELLE / CUIR

FABRICS & LEATHERS _ TESSUTI & PELLI _ TISSUS & CUIRS

857 grigio chiaro 859 nero855 marrone

852 ocra

858 grigio scuro856 testa di moro

854 blu850 bianco 851 sabbia 853 rosso

CAT.C - NATIVA / NATIVA / NATIVA

895 viola 893 grigio chiaro 899 nero

897 tortora

896 oceano898 rosso

894 pistacchio891 bianco 892 sabbia 890 ocra

CAT.D - STOPFIRE / STOPFIRE / STOPFIRE

838 viola 836 azzurro polvere 840 grigio scuro

834 giallo

837 turchese833 rosso

839 marrone831 bianco 832 tortora 835 pistacchio

CAT.F - 100% PURE NEW WOOL / 100% PURA LANA VERGINE / 100% PURE LAINE VIERGE
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All rights are reserved. No part of this 
publication may be reproduced, or 
transmitted in any form or by any means, 
electronic, mechanical, photocopying, 
recording or otherwise, without prior 
permission of Martex S.p.A.
Martex reserves the rights at all time to 
apply modifications for the functional or 
qualitative improvement of its products. 
Texts and drawings present in this brochure 
have a divulgative purpose: for every 
technical and dimensional aspect please 
refer to the company’s price lists and their 
relative updatings. 
The colour and material samples have an 
indicative value.
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Tutti i diritti sono riservati. Nessuna parte di 
questa pubblicazione può essere riprodotta, 
o trasmessa in qualsiasi forma o attraverso
qualsiasi mezzo elettronico, meccanico,
mediante fotocopiatura, registrazione o
altro, senza l’autorizzazione di Martex S.p.A.
Martex si riserva il diritto di apportare,
senza preavviso, ogni modifica mirata al
miglioramento funzionale e qualitativo dei
propri prodotti. Testi e disegni presenti in
questo stampato hanno scopo divulgativo:
per ogni aspetto tecnico e dimensionale
fare riferimento ai listini aziendali e relativi
aggiornamenti.
I campioni di colori e materiali hanno valore
indicativo.

Tous droits réservés. Aucune partie de 
la présente publication ne peut être 
reproduite ou transmise sous quelque
forme que ce soit ou par tout moyen 
électronique, mécanique, ou sous forme 
de photocopie, sans autorisation écrite 
préalable du Martex S.p.A.
Martex se réserve le droit d’apporter, 
sans préavis, toute modification utile à 
améliorer la fonctionnalité et la qualité de 
ses produits. Les textes et dessins dans ce 
document sont pour des fins d’information: 
pour tous les aspects techniques et de 
dimensions il faut se référer aux tarifs et 
relatives mises à jour.
Les échantillons de couleurs et de 
matériaux ont une valeur indicative. 



martex.it
Via Sagré, 19 - Prata di Pordenone (PN) ITALY · Tel. +39 0434 602310 · Fax +39 0434 602319 · info@martex.it


